Depth angle
Part no.
Article no.

Delivery program

Mounting type

Material

Technical data ETIM 6.0

TIW-2
275431

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Mounting accessories (switchgear cabinet) (EC002625)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted
Flush mounted

Sheet steel

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Mounting accessories (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-34 [AKE481010])
Type of accessory

Width

Height

Depth

11/06/2016

mm
mm

mm
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Mounting angle bracket
230
15
150

171
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